Template Name: Probation Monthly Revenue Rutherford County Government User: mtucker
Created By: LGC Account Analysis Date/Time: 7/25/2016 12:20 PM
June 2016 Page 1 of 2
06/30/2016 - 06/30/2016

Date Trans#  Reference # Type Transaction Description Budget Ledger Amt Encumbrance Balance

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - CLAS Probation Fees - Class

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (193.80) (193.80)

06/30/2016 0 CR168559 JE  Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (1,211.25) (1,405.05)
Account Total: 101. -43393- -CLAS (1,405.05) (1,405.05)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - DRGS Probation Fees - Drug Screens

06/30/2016 0 CR168558 JE Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (1,613.34) (1,613.34)

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (71.25) (1,684.59)

06/30/2016 0 CR168555 JE  Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (892.04) (2,576.63)

06/30/2016 0 CR168556 JE  Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (611.80) (3,188.43)
Account Total: 101. -43393- - DRGS (3,188.43) (3,188.43)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- -ELCM Probation Fees - Electronic Monitoring

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (1,738.50) (1,738.50)

06/30/2016 0 CR168554 JE  Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (9,417.35) (11,155.85)
Account Total: 101. -43393- -ELCM (11,155.85) (11,155.85)

Fund: 101 County General Fund

Account Number : 101. -43393- - PROB Probation Fees - Probation Services

06/30/2016 0 CR168557 JE Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (4,994.01) (4,994.01)

06/30/2016 0 CR168553 JE Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (8,414.96) (13,408.97)

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (361.00) (13,769.97)

06/30/2016 0 CR168552 JE  Melissa Harrell/Gen Ses (36,788.48) (50,558.45)

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (242.25) (50,800.70)

06/30/2016 0 CR168372 JE  Melissa Harrell/Crim Co (3,659.50) (54,460.20)

Account Total: 101. -43393- - PROB

(54,460.20) (54,460.20)
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Fund Totals: 101 (70,209.53) (70,209.53)



